ST
UB
, B
OR
IN
G,
 B
LA
NK
TA
P
HO
LD
ER
S
 D
RI
LL
 CH
UC
KS
 CO
LL
ET
 CH
UC
KS
SH
EL
L M
IL
L H
OL
DE
RS
EN
D
MI
LL
 H
OL
DE
RS
 M
IL
LI
NG
 CH
UC
KS
SHELL MILL HOLDERSSHELL MILL HOLDERS
47
D
CT TAPER SHELL MILL HOLDERS (METRIC)
D
CT TAPER FACE MILL HOLDERS
C50F1-2000 CT50 2” 2.95” 5.06” 0.86” 3/4”
C50F1-2500 CT50 2-1/2” 2.95” 5.00” 1.18” 1.00”
C4001-22 CT40 22mm 50mm 40mm 19mm 10mm M10
C4001-27 CT40 27mm 50mm 48mm 21mm 12mm M12
C4001-32 CT40 32mm 50mm 58mm 24mm 14mm M16
C4001-40 CT40 40mm 60mm 67mm 27mm 16mm M20
C5001-22 CT50 22mm 60mm 40mm 19mm 10mm M10
C5001-27 CT50 27mm 60mm 48mm 21mm 12mm M12
C5001-32 CT50 32mm 60mm 58mm 24mm 14mm M16
C5001-40 CT50 40mm 60mm 67mm 27mm 16mm M20
Part Number                  Taper                 d                       L D L1 Key Size             Arbor Thread
Part Number Taper d L D L1 Key Size
Note: Face Mill Holders are supplied with four 5/8 - 11 mounting bolts.